Rawet s.r.o. IČO: 47901411 tel.: 516 419995, 516 416942
Čapkova 22 DIČ: CZ47901411 fax: 516 416963
Blansko ČSOB Blansko E-mail: rawet@rawet.cz
678 01 č. ú. 106093786/0300 Internet: www.rawet.cz
R24
Čapkova 22
678 01 Blansko
tel.: +420 516 416942, 419995

- other then standard supply
- other then standard covering (IP65)
Order Example:
Order Code
Display
colour
Input Output
Analog
output
Unit Setting Down limit Upper limit Calibration Supply IP
R24-R1 0C 00  x Pt100/3w x x x No x x x standard 40
R24G-T1 3C 01  x Tc "K" 2 x relay x °C No x x x standard 40
R24G-A1 4A 00 N65/0...100 G 4-20mA 2 x relay 4-20mA x Yes 4=0 20=100 x standard 65
R24-A2 AD 04 N K/0,0...300,0 G 0-10V 1 x relay RS485 A Yes 0=0 10,0=300,0 Yes standard 40
R24-A1 4A 00 N AC65/0...150 x 4-20mA 2 x relay 4-20mA x Yes 4=0 20=150 x 20-60V AC 65
R24-A2 40 00 N DC/0...20,00 x 0-10V 2 x relay x V Yes 0=0,00 10=20,00 x 12V DC 40
R24G-A2 AD 04 N K AC/-10...500 G 0-10V 1 x relay RS485 kV Yes 0=-10 10=500 Yes 20-60V AC 40
R24-R1 0C 01 DC65 x Pt100/3w x x °C x x x Yes 12V DC 65
For 12V DC power, output limitations apply. It can not be supplied with a different output than 2x switching relay and power to the external
converter is not possible. The ordered specification of the input can be changed in the range of recorded linearizations, eg: for R24-R Table 1,
first column. The ordered output specifications of the instrument are factory set and can not be changed, must be selected when ordering.
Unit is a label which is located in the center below the display.
Supply
19..300V DC
90..250V AC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 118 9
PD14-1
Inputs + Relay1GND Relay2
18V /
22mA Relay 3 Relay 4
18 2019 21 22 23
Output
RS485
12 13 14 15
+ - A B
Voltage output 0-10V
+ -
1 2 3 4 5
External passive
converter
1 2 3 4 5
Curent output 0/4-20mA
+ -
1 2 3 4 5
RTD 2-wire RTD 3-wire Termocoupler
+ -
1 2 3 4 51 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
Rawet s.r.o. IČO: 47901411 tel.: 516 419995, 516 416942
Čapkova 22 DIČ: CZ47901411 fax: 516 416963
Blansko ČSOB Blansko E-mail: rawet@rawet.cz
678 01 č. ú. 106093786/0300 Internet: www.rawet.cz
Special requirements need to be discussed in advance. You can order by configurator R24 on our web pages.
Rawet s.r.o. IČO: 47901411 tel.: 516 419995, 516 416942
Čapkova 22 DIČ: CZ47901411 fax: 516 416963
Blansko ČSOB Blansko E-mail: rawet@rawet.cz
678 01 č. ú. 106093786/0300 Internet: www.rawet.cz
Mechanical installation:
 The terminal block used allows connecting conductors to a 3.5 mm2 cross section. The recommended cable with a core cross section